MOUNTING
DEP Ltd
Frith Park * Walton-on-the-Hill * Tadworth * Surrey KT20 7NQ
Tel : (01737) 813517 * Fax : (01737) 813442
Email :   sales@frithpark.com * www.frithpark.com
ASTRALAM OLDI (COLD LAMINATING FILM)
0.08mm PVC pressure sensitive laminating film suitable for use with materials printed with dye,
pigment and solvent inks.  Permanent PSA adhesive, non-yellowing.  Suitable for indoor and
Outdoor use.  Operating temperature range 15°C – 35°C.
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE SIZE PRICE PER ROLL
   £1.80 per m²
   £
GLOSS OLDI-G41 1040mm x 100m £183.05
 OLDI-G51 1300mm x 100m £228.80
SATIN OLDI-S41 1040mm x 100m £183.05
 OLDI-S51 1300mm x 100m £228.80
MATTE OLDI-M41 1040mm x 100m £183.05
 OLDI-M51 1300mm x 100m £228.80
   PRICE PER ROLL
   £2.58 per m²
   £
SANDTEX OLDI – T41 1040mm x 100m £268.30
 OLDI – T51 1300mm x 100m £335.40
Discounts on the above prices are quoted separately.
DELIVERY : Prompt subject to the material being available upon receipt of orders
TERMS :  Nett cash during month following date of invoice
   Carriage paid on orders over the value of £200 nett
   Orders under the value of £200 nett, handling charge £20
   Orders under the value of £100 nett, handling charge £15
September 2007